The Contractor agrees to receive, and the State agrees to pay, as full compensation for the
Secure Psychiatric Forensic Hospital-Kitchen Fit-Up, the prices set forth in the Proposal
dated August 14, 2024, attached hereto as Exhibit A, totaling the sum of four hundred
ninety-eight thousand seventy-five dollars ($498,075).

5. Contractor covenants and agrees that the materials shall be furnished and delivered and
all labor under this Amendment shall be performed in every respect to the satisfaction
and approval of the Commissioner on or before: February 5, 2026.

6.